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nancy.boucher@fcr.ca
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Galeries Brien Ouest
Repentigny, QC

sf: 52,331

Galeries de Brien Ouest is located in the affluent Repentigny
neighbourhood, east of Montreal. Positioned on busy Boulevard

Brien and close to Hwy 40, the centre is easy to access and sees
high traffic.

Anchored by Uniprix and IGA, it offers convenient shopping for
the local and nearby communities. Close to Galeries de
Repentigny and Galeries Brien Est, these three centres together
create a complete shopping destination.
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Galeries Brien Ouest

Demographics

& Traffic Count
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Boul Brien/ Rue

Marquis : 25,549

82

1km

$105,250

2,612

6,715

3km

$99,816

21,092

51,922

5km

$105,542

36,018

89,106
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Site Plan

200, boulevard Brien ouest
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Current Tenants
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Galeries Brien Ouest

Uniprix

Contact

200, boulevard Brien ouest

Nancy Boucher
Director, Leasing
nancy.boucher@fcr.ca
514-812-2227
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